¢ _AUniversal Office Solutions

your complete office solution...

Educational
Desks & Tables

design p supply p deliver p install
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Tables
Height Adjustable Tables

Our Sit/Stand Height Adjustable Table gives you the opportunity to
have a Table that can be adjusted to a number of sitting positions
or standing positions. The crank system adjusts from 680mm to
1130mm high. There are crank adjustment points on both ends

of the frame, also there are two additional top crank adjustment
positions, to enable top overlap on all sides.

Table tops are available in 18mm or 25mm thick MDF Laminate as
standard. Further edge options being 2mm PVC Edging which comes
in a number of colours and Spray PU Edge in Charcoal, Grey and Blue.
Electronically operated sit stand desks in a choice of eight sizes,
adjusts from 710mm to 1210mm high.

Glides supplied as standard with optional Castors at
a further cost. Table frame available in Silver only.

Laminated Table Top Colours

Maple Oak
]

Beech Red

I

Blue Green

Yellow Light Grey

Dark Grey

Code Width Depth
Mechanical

SSHA1 800mm 600mm
SSHA2 1200mm 600Mmm
SSHA3 1400mm 600Mmm
SSHA4 1600Mmm 600mm
SSHAS 800mm 800mm
SSHA6 1200mm 800mm
SSHA7 1400mm 800mm
SSHAS 1600mm 800mm
Electric

ESSHA1 800mm 600mm
ESSHA2 1200mm 600mm
ESSHA3 1400mm 600mm
ESSHA4 1600mm 600mm
ESSHAS5 800mm 800mm
ESSHAG6 1200mm 800mm
ESSHA7 1400mm 800mm
ESSHAS8 1600mm 800mm

Adjusts from
680mm to 1130mm




Tables
Height Adjustable Tables

Our Height Adjustable Table has been developed to give you the
opportunity to have a table that can be adjusted to a number

of heights, making them appropriate for wheelchair users (DDA
compliant). Effective in all office environments including Educational
workplaces. The Crank system adjusts from 550mm to 850mm high.
The 18mm or 25mm MDF laminated tops can be edged in either a
clearlacquer or 2mm PVC edging. Leg frame available in Silver only.

The frame also has atable ~ Removable crank arm can be operated
height indicator as shown ~ ©On the side or through the top of the
above. Lockable rubber table.

castors also available.

Code Width Depth

HATC1 800mm 600mm
HATC2 1000mm 600mMm
HATC3 1200mm 600mm
HATC4 1400mm 600mm
HATC5 1600mm 600mm
HATC6 800mm 800mm
HATC7 1000mm 800mm
HATC8 1200mm 800mm
HATC9 1400mm 800mm
HATC10 1600mm 800mm

Accessible from
both sides.

Adjusts from
550mm to 820mm




Tables
Teacher's Desks

Teachers desk with fixed two drawer pedestal. Available with a
choice of MDF, PVC or PU edging with robust 32mm diameter
frame. Standard top colours Beech and Grey.

Code Height  Width Depth
TEDES 710mm  1200mm 600mm

n
|
o
|
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'Z'& 'C' Frame Tables

Our heavy duty 'Z' &'C' Frame Tables are designed with thick steel
legs which has a strengthening bar between them. The shape of
these tables allows you to move around while working.

They can also be used in a continuous line for an ICT area.

Code Description Width Depth

DZT166 'Z' Frame 600Mmm 600mm
DZT126 'Z' Frame 1200mm 600Mmm
DZT1150 'Z' Frame 1100mm 550mm
DCT66 'C'Frame 600mm 600mm
DCT126 'C'Frame 1200mm 600mm
DCT1150 'C'Frame 1100mm 550mm

Steel rectangular sectionlegs
25mm x 50mm.

Frame Colours

Light Grey Chrome Silver

L Al
Textured Silver Dark Grey

i

Black Charcoal
Red Blue

Green Yellow

]

White




Tables

GEO Chunky Tables

The GEO Premium Cylinder A Frame round legged table has been
designed with style and allows the table to stack up to 10 high.

The robust 32mm round legged fully welded frame, has heavy duty
Stacking Buffers. This gives a clear distance between tables while
stacking. The tables can be stacked up to 10 high.

Laminated Table Top Colours

(s Eut] i

| g 0.

Maple Oak
Beech Red
Blue Green

Yellow Light Grey
Dark Grey
Code Width

GEO101 1100mm
GEO102 1200mm
GEO100 600mm

—

Depth |
550mm Iy
600mm
600mm

Available in heights of 460, 530, 590, 640,
710 & 760mm

Stacking Buffer

GEO 100

GEO 102 Stacked



Tables
Chunky Rectangular

This heavy duty Premium Cylinder Legged Table design
is one of the more robust and eye-pleasing families of
tables. The circular legs can be coated in many finishes
such as :- Silver, Textured black, Yellow, Red, Blue, Green
and Grey. The frames are 50mm or 32mm diameter legs

which are fully welded and are very sturdy.

We offer arange of table top finishes from Beech, Maple,
Oak, Light Grey Laminate, Red, Blue, Green, Yellow
and many more. 18mm table top as standard (25mm

available on request).

Laminated Table Top Colours
Maple

Beech

Blue Green
Yellow Light Grey
Dark Grey

Code Width Depth

CHUNKY 3  1100mm 550mm
CHUNKY 6  1200mm 600mm
CHUNKY7  600mm 600mm
CHUNKY 11 1800mm 600Mmm
CHUNKY 14 1200mm 750mm
CHUNKY 15  1500mm 600mm
CHUNKY 16 1600mm 600Mmm

Other Square table sizes available on
request.

CHUNKY 7 - 600 x 600mm

CHUNKY 6 - 1200 x 600mm



Tables
Chunky Rectangular

Circular Dimensions

Code Diameter
CHUNKY 1  1000mm
CHUNKY5  1200mm
CHUNKY 10 1100mm
CHNUKY 12 900mm

Semi-Circular Dimensions
Code Width Depth c
CHUNKY 4 1100mm 550mm &

CHUNKY 8  1200mm 600Mmm

CHUNKY 13 1600mm  800mm i

CHUNKY 5

&

Trapezoidal Dimensions

Code Width Depth
CHUNKY 2  1100mm 550mm
CHUNKY9  1200mm 600mm

Shell Colours

Red Blue

Green Yellow

CHUNKY 9 - Trapezoidal

P
s

White

s

Frame Colours

CHUNKY 8 - Semi-Circular

co——————

Light Grey Chrome Silver
o

e

Textured Silver Dark Grey

Black Charcoal

Trapezoidal Nursery Table
Shown with @50mm legs.

These colours apply for all tables. \_J
Other colours available on request.



Tables
Curve

Four tables together make a circular shape of 2100mm diameter.
32mm round fully welded frame.

CURVE 1

Code Width Depth
CURVE 1 1490mm 600mm

Wedge Chunky

Stylish Triangular Tables. 32mm round fully welded frame. Modular
design for all round classroom versatility. Optional front leg castor
for flexibility and ease of movement.

5
g Code  Description Width Depth

% WED1 Wedge 750mm 690mm
£ WED2C  Wedge w/Castor  750mm 690mm
i TR1 Triangular 1100mm 550mm
g TR2C  Triw/Castor 1100mm  550mm



Tables
Tri Chunky

Laminated Table Top Colours

Maple Oak

e e

Yellow Light Grey

Dark Grey

Frame Colours

Chunky Rectangular & Trapezoidal remove greenpane

—
=
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Tables
Student Tables

These tables are available in a wide range of work top finishes such as
Laminated MDF, Beech, Blue, Red, Green and Yellow. We also offer a
selection of table edge finishes. These tables can be made in many
different shapes and sizes and still offer the Spiral Stacking System.
The 25mm (square section) four legged frames can be powder coated
in ablack or grey Epoxy Powder coat finish to give maximum life.

o
o
=
O
n

From top to bottom: Code Shape Dimensions

« Clear lacquered MDF edge. TRZT1 Trapezoidal  1100mm x 550mm

+ Self coloured PVC edge - TRZT Trapezoidal ~ 1200mm x 600mm
tomatch top surface. SCTRP SemiCircle  1100mm x 550mm

+ Coloured PVC edge - SCT12 Semi Circle  1200mm x 600mm
Available in various colours. cT1 Circular 600mm Diameter

* PUedge - Charcoal, Blue CTS10 Circular 1000mm Diameter

&Light grey.
« Trespa - Solid Core laminate.

This Student Table design has metal runners under
the work tops which have been welded to allow
plastic trays to slide in and out.

Each table will hold up to two trays depending on the
size of table. The tables come in 1100mm x 550mm
or 1200mm x 600mm sizes.

Clear lacquer MDF, PVC or PU edge.

The plastic trays can be supplied in
anumber of colours such as ;- Grey,

STUD126

Blue, Green and Red.
Steel square section legs 25mm x

25mm.
Code Width Depth Width Depth Height
STUD115 1100mm 550mm Tr-ay . PP S Lomm -
STUD126 1200mm 600mm Dimensions

11
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Tables
Spiral Stacking

The Spiral Stacking Tables are designed to
stack in a spiral motion or directly on top of
each other. These tables can be made in many
different shapes and sizes and still offer the
Spiral Stacking System.

The 1.5mm gauge four legged frames can be
powder coated in an Epoxy Powder coat finish
to give maximum life.

We supply a wide range of work top finishes
such as Laminated MDF, Beech, Blue, Red,
Green and Yellow. We also offer a selection

of tables with a clear lacquered edge or 2mm
PVC edge. Table tops 18mm thick as standard,
25mm thick also available.

Table shown with 607 chair.

Laminated Table Top Colours

Maple Oak

Beech Red
Blue Green
Yellow Light Grey

Dark Grey

Frame Colours

Light Grey Chrome Silver

l

Textured Silver Dark Grey

Black Charcoal

Red Blue
Green Yellow
White

* These colours apply for all tables.
Other colours available on request.

Code Width Depth

ST1 600mMm 600Mmm
ST2 760mm 760mm
ST3 900mm 900mm
ST1150 1100mm 550mm
ST4 1200mm 600mm
ST5 1500mm 600mm
STée 1800mm 600mm




Tables
Slide/Stacking

Our Slide/Stacking Tables are created with a robust crushed metal frame and a 25mm
square leg system thatis longer on one side enabling you to stack with ease.

The frames are manufactured out of 1.5mm gauge steel and can be powder coatedin a
black or grey Epoxy Powder coat finish to give maximum life. We supply a wide range of
work top finishes in Laminated MDF the edges can either be clear lacquered or 2mm PVC
finish. 18mm thick top supplied as standard.

Laminated Table Top Colours

Maple Oak
Beech Red

Blue Green
Yellow Light Grey
I

Dark Grey

Frame Colours

Chrome Silver

Light Gre

MO1 - Rectangular

Textured Silver Dark Grey

TRZTM - Trapezoidal

MS1 - Square

Black Charcoal

Blue

Green Yellow

White

- These colours apply for all tables.
Other colours available on =
request. i —

- We offer additional finishes
to the table edges. Finishes
as above.

- We also offer an End-Over-End
Table (MO FW). These tables
slide over each other width ways.

R

- They also come in the standard
sizes as shown.

Code Width Depth Code Width Depth Code Width Depth
MO1 1100mm 550mm MS1 600Mmm 600mm TRZTM 1100mm 550mm
MO2 1200mm 600mm TRZTM1 1200mm 600mm
A B C D E F
All of our table ranges come as a Table Heights ~ 460mm  530mm  590mm  640mm  710mm  760mm
set standard height from A -F Size 1 2 3 4 5 6

13
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Tables
X Frame Exam Table

Our X' Frame design enables you to fold the table
after use and store away with ease. The slim body
allows you to store in the narrowest of places.
Afolding exam table Trolley is also available.

The simple sliding action lets you put the table to
desk position without power tools or any fuss.

- Clearlacquer or PVC edges.

- Plywood tops available on request.

- 22mm frame

- Standard table height 710mm.

* X' frame tables fold to a flat
position for storage.

Standard Table
Top Dimensions

Width Depth

600mm  525mm
600mm  450mm
600mm  600mm

Heavy Duty Cantilever

The Heavy Duty Cantilever Table has a 'Crush Bent' steel frame
design which allows you to slide them on top of each other
when stacking. With a 25 x 25mm upper leg frame and 50 x
25mm lower/feet frame this makes this table a very strong and
durable to use. These tables can stack 5 high.

25mmx 25mm

EXHD1M

Nesting

Our Nesting Table is designed using 1.5mm gauge
steel frame and a hard wearing work top. It is shaped
to get stacked with ease and also perform as a
comfortable table. These tables can stack 5 high.

* Laminate top and frame finishes are as Page 32.



Tables
Craft/Science Tables

These 'H' Frame Tables have been designed to make working on high work

tops that much easier. Withit's 1.5mm Gauge 25mm or 40mm thick 'H' frames.
These tables are suitable for many environments especially educational areas.
There are arange of work top finishes available, from Laminated Beech Wood,
Maple, Oak, Red, Blue, Green, Yellow and Light Grey. These work tops can be
either 18mm or 25mm thick with clear lacquer or 2mm PVC edging.

We also offer an extra tough 13mm or 16mm thick Trespa Work top which can
be supplied in White, White Speckle, Sand Speckle, Silver/Grey and Silver/Grey
Speckle. These are ideal for science and food tech environments.

- Alltables are available at 710mm, 760mm,
800mm, 850mm and 900mm high.
Refer to page 33 for colour options.

Heavy Duty @32mm round frame

Code
SB1
SB2
SB3
SB4
SB5
SB6

Width

1800mm
1800mm
1500mm
1500mm
1200mm
1200mm

Depth

600mm
750mm
600mm
750mm
600mm
750mm

Code

SBHD1
SBHD2
SBHD3
SBHD4
SBHD5
SBHD6

SB3

Width

1800mm
1800mm
1500mm
1500mm
1200mm
1200mm

25mm Standard 'H' frame

Depth

600mm
750mm
600Mmm
750mm
600mm
750mm

Code

SBHDR1
SBHDR2
SBHDR3
SBHDR4
SBHDR5
SBHDR6

Width

1800mm
1800mm
1500mm
1500mm
1200mm
1200mm

Depth

600mm
750mm
600mm
750mm
600mm
750mm

Optional Trespa Finish

'H' Frame Design
Bracing-Bar

Heavy Duty 40mm frame

15



Tables
Budget Flip-Top

Incorporating a simple thumb-wheel release mechanism. Rectangular Dimensions
The Flip Top Tables provide a reliable and affordable solution for

. o ) . Code Width Depth
reconfigurable furniture within all working place environments.
BUFTR1000/800  1000mm  800mm
- Accommodates a wide range of top shapes and sizes BUFTR1200/800 1200mm  800mm

- Simple release mechanism
- Rigid all steel construction BUFTR1400/800 1400mm  800mm

- 4 braked castors BUFTR1600/800 1600mm  800mm

Semi-Circular Dimensions

Code Width Depth
I_ 1 BUFTSC1000/800 1000mm  800mm
| (i BUFTSC1200/800 1200mm  800mm
BUFTSC1400/800 1400mm  800mm
BUFTSC1600/800 1600mm  800mm

Trapezoidal Dimensions

Code Width Depth
BUFTT1000/800  1000mm  800mm
BUFTT1200/800  1200mm  800mm
BUFTT1400/800  1400mm  800mm
BUFTT1600/800  1600mm  800mm

Premium Flip-Top

Premium Flip-Top tables incorporate an innovative neutrally pivoted release Rectangular Dimensions

mechanism, with integrated adjustable dampening. As a consequence, table Code Width Depth
tops are perfectly balanced to minimise premature opening and closing and

the flipping action is controlled and easy to operate. Premium Flip-Top tables PRFTR1000/800 1000mm _ 800mm
provide a robust, reliable and affordable solution for reconfigurable furniture PRFTR1200/800  1200mm  800mm
within all working environments. PRFTR1400/800  1400mm  800mm

- Accommodates a wide range of top shapes and sizes. PRFTR1600/800 1600mm  800mm
- Smooth controlled flipping action
- User friendly release mechanism

4 braked castors Code Width Depth

Alltables 715mm high PRFTSC1000/800 1000mm  800mm
PRFTSC1200/800 1200mm  800mm
PRFTSC1400/800 1400mm  800mm
PRFTSC1600/800 1600mm  800mm

Semi-Circular Dimensions

Trapezoidal Dimensions

Code Width Depth
PRFTT1000/800 1000mm  800mm
PRFTT1200/800 1200mm  800mm
PRFTT1400/800 1400mm  800mm
PRFTT1600/800 1600mm  800mm

16



* Bench Skate available on request - A5001

Table Dimensions

Economy
E/DC4
E/DB4
E/CC4
E/CB4
E/AC4
E/AB4

Width
915mm
915mm
1220mm
1220mm
1830mm
1830mm

Bench Dimensions

Economy Width

E/CF4
E/AF4

1220mm
1830mm

Depth

610mm
685mm
610mm
685mm
610mm
685mm

Depth
254mm
254mm

Adult table - 698mm high

Folding Tables & Benches
The Economy Range

This low cost range is available in a limited choice of 4 Laminate
colours: Durham Oak, Walnut, Grey and Vanilla. Available in 6 sizes.
Adult Tables - 698mm high, Adult Benches - 432mm high.

The Economy Range is made to stringent quality procedures
but limited choice enables price reductions.

Laminated Table Top Colours

Durham Oak Walnut

Vanilla Grey

17
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Desks
Workstations

Our range of Office Workstations provides a solid, budget
option which will fit all your basic office requirements. Each
unitis set at 730mm height and consists of 25mm MFC tops,
18mm MFC modesty panels, two work top mounted cable
ports, welded steel cantilever legs (Silver RAL 9006 in colour)
and levelling feet. Available in Beech or Oak finish.

Laminated Colours

-~ N

Oak Beech

Rectangular Workstation

Wave Workstation

B T, — T

T = .
=

Crescent Workstation

Left or Right Hand available.
Left Hand shown.

Left or Right Hand available.
Left Hand shown.

Code

ADV8080CL
ADV1080CL
ADV1280CL
ADV1480CL
ADV1680CL
ADV1880CL

Code

ADV1210WR
ADV1210WL
ADV1410WR
ADV1410WL
ADV1610WR
ADV1610WL

Code a
(mm)
ADV1612CRESR 1600
ADV1612CRESL 1600
ADV1812CRESR 1800
ADV1812CREDL 1800

a

(mm)
1200
1200
1400
1400
1600
1600

(mm)

1200
1200
1200
1200

(mm)

800

1000
1200
1400
1600
1800

(mm)

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

(mm)

800
800
800
800

(mm)

800
800
800
800
800
800

(mm)

800
800
800
800
800
800

(mm)

600
600
600
600




N Head Office: Southern Depot
|
Sales: |

» Northern Depot
Sales: |

> wWww. » Email:



